

Title Suit 1188 of 2018 CNR:WBCC01-004444-2018

Present: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

Order no. 16 dated 26.04.2021

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

The plaintiff has filed amended plaint. Copy not served but filed herewith.

The plaintiff has fled requisites.

Issue summons upon substituted defendant nos. 1(a), 1(b) and 1(C) in both the manner.

Fix 12.07.2021 for S/R and A/D upon substituted defendant nos. 1(a), 1(b) and 1(C).

Sd/-
Judge